
Tulokset sarakemuodossa 

Säästöpankkikisa 

Salon Vilpas 

04.06.2019 

 

P5 40m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aukusti Kesänen                  Salo                      8,86               

2)   Alvar Friman                                               9,75               

3)   Jyri Lehti                       Salo                      9,76               

4)   Väinö Syrjälä                    Salo                      9,84               

5)   Jasper Jokiranta                 Salo                      10,02              

6)   Miro Keränen                     Salo                      10,55              

 

 

T5 40m 

1)   Vilma Luoto                      Salo                      9,41               

2)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  Salo                      9,46               

3)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    9,72               

4)   Matilda Aakula                   Halikko                   10,17              

5)   Serafiina Karonen                Salo                      10,91              

6)   Venla Lumme                                                11,07              

7)   Emilia Kukkonen                  Salo                      11,28              

8)   Ida Laaksonen                                              11,32              

9)   Ava Forsman                                                11,37              

10)  Jade Lehti                                                 11,52              

11)  Inka Päivärinta                                            12,23              

12)  Laura Blomerus                                             12,31              

13)  Aava Suurnäkki                                             12,34              

14)  Nelli Laaksonen                                            13,05              

     Neea Aho                         Pertteli                  DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Vilma Luoto                      Salo                      9,41               

2)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    9,72               

3)   Serafiina Karonen                Salo                      10,91              

4)   Emilia Kukkonen                  Salo                      11,28              

5)   Ava Forsman                                                11,37              

6)   Jade Lehti                                                 11,52              

7)   Inka Päivärinta                                            12,23              

8)   Aava Suurnäkki                                             12,34              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  Salo                      9,46               

2)   Matilda Aakula                   Halikko                   10,17              

3)   Venla Lumme                                                11,07              

4)   Ida Laaksonen                                              11,32              

5)   Laura Blomerus                                             12,31              

6)   Nelli Laaksonen                                            13,05              

 

 

P5 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jyri Lehti                       Salo                      9,54               

     9,54 

2)   Jasper Jokiranta                 Salo                      9,18               

     9,18 

3)   Väinö Syrjälä                    Salo                      7,37               

     7,37 

4)   Aukusti Kesänen                  Salo                      6,94               



     6,94 

5)   Alvar Friman                                               5,81               

     5,81 

6)   Miro Keränen                     Salo                      4,98               

     4,98 

7)   Veikko Tarro                                               4,92               

     4,92 

 

T5 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  Salo                      6,42               

     6,42 

2)   Matilda Aakula                   Halikko                   5,88               

     5,88 

3)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    5,44               

     5,44 

4)   Vilma Luoto                      Salo                      5,11               

     5,11 

5)   Venla Lumme                                                4,80               

     4,80 

6)   Ava Forsman                                                4,56               

     4,56 

7)   Serafiina Karonen                Salo                      4,55               

     4,55 

8)   Iida Laaksonen                                             4,35               

     4,35 

9)   Aava Suurnäkki                                             3,49               

     3,49 

10)  Emilia Kukkonen                  Salo                      3,24               

     3,24 

11)  Laura Blomerus                                             2,99               

     2,99 

12)  Inka Päivärinta                                            2,86               

     2,86 

13)  Nelli Laaksonen                                            2,18               

     2,18    

 

 

P6 40m 

1)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    8,43               

2)   Totti Paganus                                              8,62               

3)   Aleksi Kivinen                   Salo                      8,63               

4)   Niilo Lindqvist                  Salo                      8,74               

5)   Akseli Koivuniemi                                          9,20               

6)   Miro Lemminkäinen                                          9,22               

7)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    9,33               

8)   Aatu Junttila                    Pertteli                  9,79               

9)   Benjamin Vihiniemi               Halikko                   9,82               

10)  Sampo Hyytiä                     Kiikala                   9,87               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,2 

1)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    8,43               

2)   Totti Paganus                                              8,62               

3)   Aleksi Kivinen                   Salo                      8,63               

4)   Niilo Lindqvist                  Salo                      8,74               

5)   Miro Lemminkäinen                                          9,22               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,3 

1)   Akseli Koivuniemi                                          9,20               

2)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    9,33               

3)   Aatu Junttila                    Pertteli                  9,79               



4)   Benjamin Vihiniemi               Halikko                   9,82               

5)   Sampo Hyytiä                     Kiikala                   9,87               

 

 

T6 40m 

1)   Aino Grusander                   Turku                     9,02               

2)   Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    9,07               

3)   Alice Lundström                  SalVil                    9,19               

4)   Emma Järvinen                    Salo                      9,24               

5)   Elsa Luodes                      Salo                      9,37               

6)   Luna Lilja                       Salo                      9,40               

7)   Ella Parkkinen                   Salo                      9,51               

8)   Aava Arfman                      Salo                      9,61               

9)   Linda Friberg                    Halikko                   10,11              

10)  Hilda Järvelä                    Salo                      10,13              

11)  Linnea Suurnäkki                                           10,77              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,3 

1)   Alice Lundström                  SalVil                    9,19               

2)   Elsa Luodes                      Salo                      9,37               

3)   Ella Parkkinen                   Salo                      9,51               

4)   Hilda Järvelä                    Salo                      10,13              

5)   Linnea Suurnäkki                                           10,77              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,6 

1)   Aino Grusander                   Turku                     9,02               

2)   Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    9,07               

3)   Emma Järvinen                    Salo                      9,24               

4)   Luna Lilja                       Salo                      9,40               

5)   Aava Arfman                      Salo                      9,61               

6)   Linda Friberg                    Halikko                   10,11              

 

 

P6 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Totti Paganus                                              9,55               

     9,55 

2)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    8,84               

     8,84 

3)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    8,73               

     8,73 

4)   Sampo Hyytiä                     Kiikala                   8,42               

     8,42 

5)   Akseli Koivuniemi                                          8,09               

     8,09 

5)   Aleksi Kivinen                   Salo                      8,09               

     8,09 

7)   Niilo Lindqvist                  Salo                      7,66               

     7,66 

8)   Miro Lemminkäinen                                          7,09               

     7,09 

9)   Aatu Junttila                    Pertteli                  6,00               

     6,00 

10)  Benjamin Vihiniemi               Halikko                   5,21               

     5,21 

 

T6 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Ella Parkkinen                   Salo                      11,79              

     11,79 

2)   Linnea Suurnäkki                                           7,43               



     7,43 

3)   Alice Lundström                  SalVil                    6,86               

     6,86 

4)   Elsa Luodes                      Salo                      6,63               

     6,63 

5)   Aava Arfman                      Salo                      6,58               

     6,58 

6)   Aino Grusander                   Turku                     5,38               

     5,38 

7)   Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    4,87               

     4,87 

8)   Linda Friberg                    Halikko                   4,26               

     4,26 

 

P7 40m 

1)   Jasu Lehti                       SalVil                    7,87               

2)   Lars Falkstedt                                             8,01               

3)   Aati Kataja                      Salo                      8,06               

4)   Peetu Ahlstedt                   Salo                      8,21               

5)   Akseli Nordling                  Vartsala                  8,28               

6)   Eemil Laaksonen                                            8,32               

7)   Veikka Parkkinen                 SalVil                    8,34               

8)   Jami Lehti                       Salo                      8,53               

9)   Kaius Collan                     SalVil                    8,70               

10)  Anton Lindqvist                                            8,80               

12)  Onni Kuusisto                                              10,02              

13)  James Jurvelin                                             10,18              

14)  Mikael Kukkonen                  Salo                      12,94              

15)  Roger Blomerus                   Salo                      13,91              

              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Eemil Laaksonen                                            8,32               

2)   Veikka Parkkinen                 SalVil                    8,34               

3)   Kaius Collan                     SalVil                    8,70               

4)   Anton Lindqvist                                            8,80               

6)   James Jurvelin                                             10,18              

7)   Mikael Kukkonen                  Salo                      12,94              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Jasu Lehti                       SalVil                    7,87               

2)   Lars Falkstedt                                             8,01               

3)   Aati Kataja                      Salo                      8,06               

4)   Peetu Ahlstedt                   Salo                      8,21               

5)   Akseli Nordling                  Vartsala                  8,28               

6)   Jami Lehti                       Salo                      8,53               

7)   Onni Kuusisto                                              10,02              

8)   Roger Blomerus                   Salo                      13,91              

 

 

T7 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,4 

1)   Emma Tiainen         8,81               

2)   Minni Hietanen         8,84               

3)   Sara Nixon          8,93               

4)   Unna Päivärinta                                            9,40               

 

 

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 



1)   Lars Falkstedt                                             20,21              

     20,21 

2)   Eemil Laaksonen                                            16,33              

     16,33 

3)   Otso Järvinen                    SalVil                    15,45              

     15,45 

4)   Anton Lindqvist                                            15,12              

     15,12 

5)   Peetu Ahlstedt                   Salo                      14,50              

     14,50 

6)   Jasu Lehti                       SalVil                    12,80              

     12,80 

7)   Kaius Collan                     SalVil                    12,03              

     12,03 

8)   Aati Kataja                      Salo                      11,45              

     11,45 

9)   Jami Lehti                       Salo                      10,86              

     10,86 

10)  Roger Blomerus                   Salo                      7,06               

     7,06 

11)  Onni Kuusisto                                              6,55               

     6,55 

12)  James Jurvelin                                             6,28               

     6,28 

13)  Mikael Kukkonen                  Salo                      3,85               

     3,85 

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Emma Tiainen                     SalVil                    10,09              

     10,09 

2)   Ninni Wiman                      Halikko                   6,90               

     6,90 

3)   Unna Päivärinta                  SalVil                    5,84               

     5,84 

4)   Kerttu Tarro                                               4,39               

     4,39 

 

P8 40m 

1)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    7,74               

2)   Niko Lemminkäinen                                          7,86               

3)   Eino Mattila                                               8,01               

4)   Lenni Jokinen                                              8,10               

5)   Ukko Silanto                     SalVil                    8,47               

6)   Iiro Kuikka                      SalVil                    8,54               

7)   Topias Saari                     SalVil                    8,75               

8)   Eino Hemmilä                                               9,87               

9)   Benjamin Zitron                                            10,12              

     Luca Lilja                       Salo                      DNS                

     Vili Luostarinen                 Salo                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,7 

1)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    7,74               

2)   Niko Lemminkäinen                                          7,86               

3)   Topias Saari                     SalVil                    8,75               

4)   Eino Hemmilä                                               9,87               

5)   Benjamin Zitron                                            10,12              

     Luca Lilja                       Salo                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,5 

1)   Eino Mattila                                               8,01               



2)   Lenni Jokinen                                              8,10               

3)   Ukko Silanto                     SalVil                    8,47               

4)   Iiro Kuikka                      SalVil                    8,54               

 

 

T8 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,8 

1)   Wilma Aarnio                     SalVil                    7,76               

2)   Aino Kivinen                     Salo                      7,94               

3)   Iina Oksanen                     SalVil                    8,03               

4)   Venla Hynynen                    SalVil                    8,26               

5)   Lotta Saarinen                                             8,39               

 

 

P8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    2,83               

     2,71   2,76   2,83   2,79 

2)   Niko Lemminkäinen                                          2,82               

     2,73   2,82   2,73   2,54    

3)   Eino Mattila                                               2,70               

     2,64   2,57   2,70   2,55    

4)   Iiro Kuikka                      SalVil                    2,61               

     2,61   2,58   2,53   2,50    

5)   Ukko Silanto                     SalVil                    2,57               

     2,57   2,24   2,25   2,35    

6)   Lenni Jokinen                                              2,56               

     2,56   2,41   2,40   2,41    

7)   Topias Saari                     SalVil                    2,28               

     2,00   2,20   2,28   1,64    

8)   Benjamin Zitron                                            1,83               

     1,45   x      1,83   1,55    

                                  

 

T8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Venla Hynynen                    SalVil                    2,68               

     2,68   2,58   2,42   2,15    

2)   Iina Oksanen                     SalVil                    2,61               

     2,52   2,36   2,61   2,53    

3)   Aino Kivinen                     Salo                      2,52               

     2,36   2,34   2,48   2,52    

4)   Wilma Aarnio                     SalVil                    2,51               

     2,45   2,50   2,51   2,35    

                                  

 

P9 40m 

1)   Marlo Mäkinen                                              7,26               

2)   Oskari Grusander                 Turku                     7,68               

3)   Isto Järvinen                                              7,89               

4)   Hugo Laiho-Heinonen              SalVil                    8,00               

5)   Jan Henelius                     SalVil                    8,19               

6)   Otto Parkkinen                   Salo                      8,20               

7)   Lenni Junttila                   SalVil                    8,26               

8)   Mikael Fredriksson               Salo                      8,29               

9)   Urho-Samuli Sajaniemi                                      8,40               

10)  Otso Räsänen                                               8,66               

11)  Anthon Zitron                                              8,83               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Marlo Mäkinen                                              7,26               



2)   Isto Järvinen                                              7,89               

3)   Hugo Laiho-Heinonen              SalVil                    8,00               

4)   Jan Henelius                     SalVil                    8,19               

5)   Lenni Junttila                   SalVil                    8,26               

6)   Anthon Zitron                                              8,83               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Oskari Grusander                 Turku                     7,68               

2)   Otto Parkkinen                   Salo                      8,20               

3)   Mikael Fredriksson               Salo                      8,29               

4)   Urho-Samuli Sajaniemi                                      8,40               

5)   Otso Räsänen                                               8,66               

 

 

T9 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,2 

1)   Wilma Rauhaniemi                 SalVil                    7,16               

2)   Aada Vainio                      SalVil                    7,21               

     Eevi Tuomi                       Salo                      DNS                

 

 

P9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Marlo Mäkinen                                              3,47               

     3,02   3,37   3,47   3,36    

2)   Lenni Junttila                   SalVil                    3,08               

     2,83   2,95   2,80   3,08    

3)   Hugo Laiho-Heinonen              SalVil                    3,00               

     2,78   3,00   2,84   2,76    

4)   Isto Järvinen                                              2,86               

     2,86   2,69   2,80   2,76    

5)   Otto Parkkinen                   Salo                      2,83               

     x      2,57   2,75   2,83    

6)   Jan Henelius                     SalVil                    2,72               

     2,72   2,70   2,59   2,70    

7)   Oskari Grusander                 Turku                     2,72               

     2,72   2,65   2,06   2,35    

8)   Otso Räsänen                                               2,54               

     2,50   2,54   2,10   2,39    

9)   Urho-Samuli Sajaniemi                                      2,51               

     x      2,42   2,45   2,51    

10)  Mikael Fredriksson               Salo                      2,34               

     1,81   2,20   2,23   2,34    

11)  Anthon Zitron                                              1,85               

     1,74   1,85   x      1,67    

 

 

T9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aada Vainio                      SalVil                    3,49               

     3,39   3,25   3,36   3,49    

2)   Wilma Rauhaniemi                 SalVil                    3,41               

     2,91   3,13   3,41   3,17    

3)   Netta-Sofia Nordling             SalVil                    3,06               

     2,75   3,06   3,02   x       

4)   Tinka Wahlman                                              2,65               

     1,40   2,65   2,28   2,28    

5)   Taika Laakko                                               2,53               

     2,13   2,08   2,53   2,31    

                

 



 

P10 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,1 

1)   Julius Collan                    Salo                      9,85               

2)   Stefan Friberg                   Halikko                   10,12              

3)   Elias Leino                      SalVil                    10,63              

4)   Anton Matikainen                 SalVil                    11,11              

5)   Emil Rannikko                    SalVil                    11,71              

 

 

T10 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,7 

1)   Greta Aarnio                     SalVil                    10,12              

2)   Tara Tulonen                     SalVil                    10,33              

3)   Megija Bedike                    Salo                      10,54              

4)   Neea Lunden                      SalVil                    11,02              

5)   Anni Laaksonen                   Vaskio                    11,70              

6)   Sini Laaksonen                   Vaskio                    12,04              

7)   Helmi Räsänen                    SalVil                    12,17              

 

 

P10 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Julius Collan                    Salo                      3,67               

     3,28   3,44   3,51   3,67    

2)   Stefan Friberg                   Halikko                   3,54               

     3,54   3,40   3,50   2,90    

3)   Emil Rannikko                    SalVil                    2,79               

     2,73   2,52   2,68   2,79    

4)   Anton Matikainen                 SalVil                    2,28               

     2,28   2,23   2,25   2,23    

 

T10 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Megija Bedike                    Salo                      3,23               

     3,16   3,18   3,11   3,23    

2)   Neea Lunden                      SalVil                    3,23               

     3,23   3,05   3,16   3,10    

3)   Greta Aarnio                     SalVil                    3,19               

     3,19   3,18   3,09   3,19    

4)   Tara Tulonen                     SalVil                    3,17               

     2,98   2,96   3,17   3,10    

5)   Anni Laaksonen                   Vaskio                    2,84               

     2,75   2,84   2,52   2,79    

6)   Sini Laaksonen                   Vaskio                    2,77               

     2,70   2,77   2,70   2,66    

7)   Helmi Räsänen                    SalVil                    2,33               

     1,90   1,24   2,03   2,33    

 

 

P11 60m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Alvin Lundström                  SalVil                    10,36              

 

T11 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,4 

1)   Essi Lokisto                     SalVil                    9,60               

2)   Tiuku Tenkanen                   SalVil                    9,67               

3)   Unna Heikkilä                    SalVil                    9,74               

4)   Kailija Bedike                                             9,81               

5)   Maija Elovaara                   SalVil                    10,07              



6)   Loviisa Granö                    LiedPa                    10,13              

7)   Eveliina Elovaara                SalVil                    10,63              

     Aada Hynynen                     SalVil                    DNF                

 

 

P11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Alvin Lundström                  SalVil                    3,72               

     x      3,72   3,36   x       

 

 

T11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tiuku Tenkanen                   SalVil                    4,16               

     4,05   4,16   4,14   3,98    

2)   Kailija Bedike                                             4,04               

     3,96   3,88   3,83   4,04    

3)   Unna Heikkilä                    SalVil                    3,97               

     3,68   3,92   x      3,97    

4)   Maija Elovaara                   SalVil                    3,72               

     3,68   3,72   3,67   3,67    

5)   Eveliina Elovaara                SalVil                    3,56               

     3,38   3,53   3,56   3,50    

6)   Essi Lokisto                     SalVil                    3,51               

     3,36   3,35   3,51   3,48    


